;

carried, that Mrs. Freda Peters, be, and ig hereby appointed Pharmacist at the Tulsa

April 11, 1949

18164
18165
18170
18171
18172
18174
18175
18176
10177
15178
18181 .
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18156
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
15213
18214

County Clipic,

Motion made by Commigsioner Evans, seconded by Commisgsioner Couch, and unanimously

Leslie Guy Ferguson
Virginie Marsden

- Frank G. Couper, Inc

Defter Pub%ishing Co

Tulsa Linen Service
Leo Oliver White

Tulsa Dally Lezal News
V R Crouch

H. Holder

- & B Chenoweth

Dawson Towel Supply

Tulsa Stationery

0 L Howard

Augusta Wilkins

Acme Coal Co.

Public Service

Brown' g Master Service

Cobb Motor Co

Domestic Ldry -

Okla Natl Gas

Daugherty Palntijg

County Treasurer,Muskogee
" b Poteau

Trﬁvcl
Scales
Plﬁcards

Service
Suppliecs
Publiecation
Mi%cage

0
Su%plies

Travel expense
Supplies

coal

plant operation
tr%nsportation

gervice

Fuel
Painting
Fogeign Fﬁes

Andrew C Baird,Wayne Co.Mich " 0

E W Biscai%uz, Los A%geles

James W. Stocker,San Bernardino
"Monroe Calculating Mch
Charlie Andrews

" Cooperates

Hunsecker & Co
Virginia Mayes

Okla Natl Gas
Orville Griffin Groo
R J Palmer ‘
Shepherd Dry Goods
Pete Shipley

Baker Mfg Co
Yervice Prtg Co
Vernon Law Book Co

fl L]
]
i

Service

March rent
clothing
clothing

rent

Service
groceries
Transportation
cloth'ng

“trash hauling
- blind

supplies
excerpts

$ 81.38
30.61
7,00
10,05
8.25
3.25
2,50
620 00
37.52
33,42
50,88
1.65
8.95
117.43
2,55
35.28
3.76
£9.22
25,67
11.31
229,14
124,47
5.25
9,37
1.20
2.50
2,75
11.00
1.10
10.00
6.00
21,60
10,00
42,75
7g.00
' 3.62
8.00
17.50
12,75
121.00
32,00

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissloner Couch, and unanimously

carried, that the Supplemental Appropriations Request in the total amount of $67,829.350,

together with Financial Statement, dated March 31, 1942, for the Generdl Fund of Tulsa

County be approved and ordered published, and submitted to the County Excise Board'for

thelr approval,



