18164	Leslie Guy Ferguson	Travel	\$	81.38
18165	Virginia Marsden	u		30.61
18170	Frank G. Couper, Inc	Scales		7.00
18171	Dexter Publishing Co	Placards		10.05
18172	11	IJ		8.25
18174	Tulsa Linen Service	Service		3.25
18175	Leo Oliver White	Supplies		2.50
18176	Tulsa Daily Legal News	Publication		62.00
18177	V R Crouch	Milcage		37.56
18178	H. Holder	II C		33.42
	G B Chenoweth	u	•	50.88
18185	Dawson Towel Supply	Supplies		1.65
18186	Tulsa Stationery	11 12 2 2 2 2		8.95
18187	O L Howard	Travel expense		117.43
18188	Augusta Wilkins	Supplies		2.55
18189	Acme Coal Co	coal		35.28
18190	Public Service	plant operation	•	3.76
18191	Brown's Master Service	transportation		69.22
18192	Cobb Motor Co	11		25.67
18193	Domestic Ldry	service		11.31
18194	Okla Natl Gas	Fuel		229.14
18195	Daugherty Painting	Painting		124.47
18196	County Treasurer, Muskogee	Foreign Fees		5.25
18197	Poteau	11 11 11 11		9.37
18198	Andrew C Baird, Wayne Co. Mic.	h ^{jj}		1.20
18199	E W Biscailuz, Los Angeles	11 1 1		2.50
18200	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11 . 11		2.75
18201	James W. Stocker, San Bernard	dino "		11.00
	Monroe Calculating Mch	Service		1.10
18803	Charlie Andrews	March rent		10.00
18204	Cooperates	clothing		6.00
18205	Hunsecker & Co	clothing		21.60
18206	Virginia Mayes	rent		10.00
18207	Okla Natl Gas	Servi ce		42.75
18208	Orville Griffin Groc	groceries		78.00
18209	R J Palmer	Transportation		3.62
18210	Shepherd Dry Goods	clothing		8.00
18211	Pete Shipley	trash hauling		17.50
18212	Baker Mfg Co	blind		12.75
16213	Service Prtg Co	supplies		121.00
18214	Vernon Law Book Co	excerpts		32.00
		-		

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that Mrs. Freda Peters, be, and is hereby appointed Pharmacist at the Tulsa County Clinic,

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the Supplemental Appropriations Request in the total amount of \$67,829.30, together with Financial Statement, dated March 31, 1949, for the General Fund of Tulsa County be approved and ordered published, and submitted to the County Excise Board for their approval.